It is certified that this document contains three parts i.e. Part A, Part B & Part C containing 

page no. 1 to 61. 

Assistant Engineer (Civil)                                                          

NIT approved for Rs. 16,09,464/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-Four only) 

Executive Engineer (CD-I)                                                       

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

Notice Inviting e -Tender 

The Executive Engineer (CD-I), IIT DELHI, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-16 (Phone No 011-